DALLAS Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - June 30, 2023

WME JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN Solos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Dive In The Pool Junior Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 3:40

Telephone Junior Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 3:42

Shy Junior Musical Theatre Solo Momentum Dance Fri 3:45

Nobody Junior Musical Theatre Solo Momentum Dance Fri 3:48

Ms B Junior Musical Theatre Solo Imagery In Motion Fri 3:51
Dance

Shake It Out Junior Contemporary Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 3:53
Company

The End Of The Junior Contemporary Solo Rowlett Dance Fri 3:56

World Academy

Rotten To The Core Junior Hip Hop Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri 3:59
Studio

Nothing Like This Junior Hip Hop Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri_4:02
Studio

Do Your Thing Junior Tap Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri 4:04
Studio

Sit Still, Look Pretty Junior Tap Solo West Austin Dance Fri_4:07
Academy

Do My Thing Junior Tap Solo Premier Dance Fri 4:10

Never Enough Junior Lyrical Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 4:13
Company

Believer Junior Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 4:15

Rise Up Junior Lyrical Solo Dance Institute Fri 4:18

Everywhere Junior Lyrical Solo Insight Dance Fri 4:21
Ensemble

Somewhere Over Junior Lyrical Solo Beyond Belief Dance Fri 4:24

The Rainbow

Rise Up Junior Lyrical Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri 4:26
Studio

Sweet Child Junior Lyrical Solo Studio R5 Fri 4:29

Rainbow Junior Lyrical Solo Lancaster Dance Fri 4:32
Academy

Breaking Me Junior Lyrical Solo Lancaster Dance Fri 4:35

Academy



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name

Lookee, Lookee
House Of Keta

Cover Girl
Wow

Tens

House Of Keta
Love Fool

Look
Boss
I've Got The Power

Until We Go Down

A Change Is Gonna
Come

Dark Side
La Lisa
When Velma Takes

The Stand

Everything's
Coming Up Roses

Undone

Follies Fixtures
Addicted To Love

Can't Help Falling In
Love

What We Came
Here For

Division

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

DALLAS Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - June 30, 2023

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN Solos

Studio

Insight Dance
Ensemble

High Pointe Performing
Arts Studio

Dance Concept
Premier Dance
Premier Dance
Beyond Belief Dance
Amplified Studio 850

Lancaster Dance
Academy

Lake Oswego Academy
of Dance

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Art In Motion Inc.

Hope Live Dance
Company

Rowlett Dance
Academy

Lancaster Dance
Academy

Premier Dance

Swink Studio of Dance

Momentum Dance

High Pointe Performing
Arts Studio

Thrive Dance
Collective

Desert Eagle
Productions

The Pointe

Time
Fri 4:37

Fri 4:40

Fri 4:43

Fri 4:46

Fri 4:48

Fri 4:51

Fri 4:54

Fri 4:57

Fri 4:59

Fri 5:02

Fri 5:05

Fri 5:08

Fri 5:10

Fri 5:13

Fri 5:16

Fri 5:19

Fri 5:21

Fri 5:24

Fri 5:27

Fri 5:30

Fri 5:32



DALLAS Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - June 30, 2023

WM@ JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN Solos

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Bones PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Fri 5:35

Dark Carnival PreTeen Contemporary Solo Beyond Belief Dance R

Serenade PreTeen Contemporary Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri 5:41
Studio

Star Dreamer PreTeen Contemporary Solo Define Dance & Arts Fri 5:43
Studio

Bury PreTeen Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 546

Free Mind PreTeen Hip Hop Solo VIIIZON ACADEMY Fri 5:49

Break Out PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Studio 12 Fri 5:52

Tiny Dancer PreTeen Tap Solo Momentum Dance Fri 5:54

Hero PreTeen Lyrical Solo Angela Bates Dance Fri 5:57
Academy

Iris PreTeen Lyrical Solo Kary McCleary- Fri6:00
Ottinger/Rimview
Dance Studio

Broken PreTeen Lyrical Solo Insight Dance Fri 6:03
Ensemble

Constellations PreTeen Lyrical Solo West Austin Dance RIiNG6109
Academy

Woman's Work PreTeen Lyrical Solo West Austin Dance Fri 6:08
Academy

It Must Have Been PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dance Concept A=

Love

Ooh Child PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dance Concept Fri 6:14

It's Always Been PreTeen Lyrical Solo Revolution School Of Fri 6:16

You Dance

Honest PreTeen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:19

Pose PreTeen Jazz Solo Beyond Belief Dance Fri 6:22

What's A Girl Got PreTeen Jazz Solo Momentum Dance Fri 6:25

To Do

3AM PreTeen Open Solo Elite Dance Center Fri 6:27

That Man PreTeen Jazz Solo High Pointe Performing Fri 6:30

Arts Studio



DALLAS Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - June 30, 2023

Wm JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN Solos
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
64 Dem Beats PreTeen Jazz Solo High Pointe Performing Fri 6:33
Arts Studio
65 Cold Hearted PreTeen Jazz Solo Dance Concept Fri 6:36
Snake
66 5-10-15 Hours PreTeen Jazz Solo Thrive Dance Fri 6:38
Collective
67 Shake PreTeen Jazz Solo Thrive Dance Fri 6:41
Collective
68 Who's That Girl PreTeen Jazz Solo Rowlett Dance Fri 6:44
Academy
69 Fabulous PreTeen Jazz Solo EnRich Dance Fri 6:47
Company

*rx*x JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 6:30 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.



