

# 1	Name Dive In The Pool	Division Junior	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Premier Dance	Time Fri 3:40
2	Telephone	Junior	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 3:42
3	Shy	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Momentum Dance	Fri 3:45
4	Nobody	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Momentum Dance	Fri 3:48
5	Ms B	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Imagery In Motion Dance	Fri 3:51
6	Shake It Out	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 3:53
7	The End Of The World	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Rowlett Dance Academy	Fri 3:56
8	Rotten To The Core	Junior	Нір Нор	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 3:59
9	Nothing Like This	Junior	Нір Нор	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 4:02
10	Do Your Thing	Junior	Тар	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 4:04
11	Sit Still, Look Pretty	Junior	Тар	Solo	West Austin Dance Academy	Fri 4:07
12	Do My Thing	Junior	Тар	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:10
13	Never Enough	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 4:13
14	Believer	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:15
15	Rise Up	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 4:18
16	Everywhere	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Insight Dance Ensemble	Fri 4:21
17	Somewhere Over The Rainbow	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Beyond Belief Dance	Fri 4:24
18	Rise Up	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 4:26
19	Sweet Child	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 4:29
20	Rainbow	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Lancaster Dance Academy	Fri 4:32
21	Breaking Me	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Lancaster Dance Academy	Fri 4:35



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	Lookee, Lookee	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Insight Dance Ensemble	Fri 4:37
23	House Of Keta	Junior	Jazz	Solo	High Pointe Performing Arts Studio	Fri 4:40
24	Cover Girl	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Dance Concept	Fri 4:43
25	Wow	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:46
26	Tens	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 4:48
27	House Of Keta	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Beyond Belief Dance	Fri 4:51
28	Love Fool	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Amplified Studio 850	Fri 4:54
29	Look	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Lancaster Dance Academy	Fri 4:57
30	Boss	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Lake Oswego Academy of Dance	Fri 4:59
31	I've Got The Power	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 5:02
32	Until We Go Down	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Art In Motion Inc.	Fri 5:05
33	A Change Is Gonna Come	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Hope Live Dance Company	Fri 5:08
34	Dark Side	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Rowlett Dance Academy	Fri 5:10
35	La Lisa	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Lancaster Dance Academy	Fri 5:13
36	When Velma Takes The Stand	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 5:16
37	Everything's Coming Up Roses	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Swink Studio of Dance	Fri 5:19
38	Undone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Momentum Dance	Fri 5:21
39	Follies Fixtures	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	High Pointe Performing Arts Studio	Fri 5:24
40	Addicted To Love	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Thrive Dance Collective	Fri 5:27
41	Can't Help Falling In Love	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Desert Eagle Productions	Fri 5:30
42	What We Came Here For	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Pointe	Fri 5:32



# 43	Name Bones	Division PreTeen	Style Contemporary	Group Size Solo	Studio Premier Dance	Time Fri 5:35
44	Dark Carnival	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Beyond Belief Dance	Fri 5:38
45	Serenade	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 5:41
46	Star Dreamer	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Define Dance & Arts Studio	Fri 5:43
47	Bury	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 5:46
48	Free Mind	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	VIIIZON ACADEMY	Fri 5:49
49	Break Out	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	Studio 12	Fri 5:52
50	Tiny Dancer	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Momentum Dance	Fri 5:54
51	Hero	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Angela Bates Dance Academy	Fri 5:57
52	Iris	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Kary McCleary- Ottinger/Rimview Dance Studio	Fri 6:00
53	Broken	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Insight Dance Ensemble	Fri 6:03
54	Constellations	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	West Austin Dance Academy	Fri 6:05
55	Woman's Work	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	West Austin Dance Academy	Fri 6:08
56	It Must Have Been Love	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Concept	Fri 6:11
57	Ooh Child	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Concept	Fri 6:14
58	It's Always Been You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Fri 6:16
59	Honest	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:19
60	Pose	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Beyond Belief Dance	Fri 6:22
61	What's A Girl Got To Do	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Momentum Dance	Fri 6:25
62	ЗАМ	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Elite Dance Center	Fri 6:27
63	That Man	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	High Pointe Performing Arts Studio	Fri 6:30



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
64	Dem Beats	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	High Pointe Performing Arts Studio	Fri 6:33
65	Cold Hearted Snake	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Concept	Fri 6:36
66	5-10-15 Hours	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Thrive Dance Collective	Fri 6:38
67	Shake	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Thrive Dance Collective	Fri 6:41
68	Who's That Girl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Rowlett Dance Academy	Fri 6:44
69	Fabulous	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	EnRich Dance Company	Fri 6:47

* * * * * JUNIOR & PRE-TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 6:30 PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.